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PANDU 
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This is to notify that B.A./B.Sc/B.Com./BCA/B.Sc.Biotechnology 1st year 
admission process has been rescheduled as follows: 
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Office of the Principal 

Guwahati-781012 

New Admission Notice: 2023-2024 

COLLEGE 

Action 

TIME-LINES 

Date of opening for Application through SAMARTH 
admission portal 
Date of opening for Application through Pandu 
College admission portal 

Publication of 3rd Merit List 

Spot Admission 

Date of closing of Application through SAMARTH 
Date of publication of 1t Merit List by the College 
Date of Admission to BA/BSc/BCom/BCA & BSC 
Biotechnology of 1t Merit List 
Publication of 2nd Merit List 
Date ofAdmission to BA//BSc/BCom/BCA & BSc 
Biotechnology of 2nd Merit List 

Date of Admission to BA//BSc/BCom/BCA & BSc 
Biotechnology of 3d Merit List 

Date: 06.07.2023 

Date of Completion 
14-06-2023 

14-06-2023 

03-07-2023 
11-07-2023 

11-07-2023,12-07-2023 & 
13-07-2023 

Tel-o361-2570450 

15-07-2023 

15-07-2023,17-07-2023 & 
18-07-2023 
20-07-2023 

20-07-2023,21-07-2023 & 
22-07-2023 
23-07-2023 & 24-07-2023 

Dr. Chandana Sinha Roy 
Principal (i/c) 

Pandu College, PancQu 
Principal 

PANDU COLLEGE 
Guwahati-12, Assem 
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