Office of the Principal

PANDU



COLLEGE

Guwahati-781012

E-mail: info@panducollege.org /principal@panducollege.org Website: www.panducollege.org

Tel-0361-2570450

Date: 06.07.2023

Dr. Chandana Sinha Roy, M.A. Ph. D Principal(i/c)

PC/Admission/2023/05

New Admission Notice: 2023-2024

This is to notify that B.A./B.Sc./B.Com./BCA/B.Sc.Biotechnology 1st year admission process has been rescheduled as follows:

TIME-LINES		
Sl No.	Action	Date of Completion
1	Date of opening for Application through SAMARTH admission portal	14-06-2023
2	Date of opening for Application through Pandu College admission portal	14-06-2023
3	Date of closing of Application through SAMARTH	03-07-2023
4	Date of publication of 1st Merit List by the College	11-07-2023
5	Date of Admission to BA/BSc/BCom/BCA & BSc Biotechnology of 1st Merit List	11-07-2023,12-07-2023 & 13-07-2023
6	Publication of 2 nd Merit List	15-07-2023
7	Date of Admission to BA//BSc/BCom/BCA & BSc Biotechnology of 2 nd Merit List	15-07-2023,17-07-2023 & 18-07-2023
8	Publication of 3 rd Merit List	20-07-2023
9	Date of Admission to BA//BSc/BCom/BCA & BSc Biotechnology of 3 rd Merit List	20-07-2023,21-07-2023 & 22-07-2023
10	Spot Admission	23-07-2023 & 24-07-2023

Dr. Chandana Sinha Roy Principal (i/c) Pandu College, Pandu Principal I/C

PANDU COLLEGE
Guwahati-12, Assem